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2020 “Climate Corps” China Training Agenda

Tuesday, May 25, 2020
Program
8:00-8:15 China Training Opening Remarks
8:15-9:00 Training Overview & Icebreaker
9:00-9:30 Sustainability Career Path and Climate Corps Network Resources
9:30-9:45 Break
9:45-10:30 20 Years in China: Brief History of EDF China Program
10:30-10:45 QEEE]N
(R P08 Corporate Energy Management
A EN VR | unch Break
R BN SHIOB Corporate Energy Analysis — Procedures and Methodologies
15:00-15:15 Break
(R SR GRS Corporate Energy Analysis — Case Studies
16:45-17:00 ECE]N
(A ENR VB Clean Production Energy Audit and Energy-saving Technologies

Wednesday, May 27, 2020

Program

Global Plenary Session | — Opening Remarks (Virtual Training

8:00-8:15 Together with the U.S. fellows)
Climate Corps team
8:15-9:00 EDF History (Virtual Training Together with the U.S. fellows)

Online Interaction Activities (Virtual Training Together with the U.S.
fellows) Climate Corps team

9:30-9:45 Break

9:45-10:45 Fine Management on Corporate Energy System

10:45-11:00 Break

(M ENPEV B Corporate Environmental Compliance — Risks

9:00-9:30
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12:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-15:30
15:30-15:45
15:45-17:15
17:15-17:30
17:30-18:30

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:15

10:15-10:30
10:30-12:00
12:00-13:30
13:30-14:30
14:30-14:45
14:45-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-17:00
17:00-18:30

8:00-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-13:30
13:30-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-18:30

Lunch Break

Corporate Environmental Compliance — Compliance Management

Corporate Environmental Compliance — Case Studies

Break

Carbon Emissions Inventory and 1SO-14064

Break

Sustainable Packaging and Waste Management

Thursday, May 28, 2020
Program

Global Plenary Session Il — Alumni Panel Discussion
Climate Corps team

Interactive Networking Session
Climate Corps team

CCFAT Introduction

Break

Introduction on EDF’s Work in China

Lunch Break

Climate Policy and Low-carbon Development in China

Break

Environmental Policies in China

Break

Introduction on Emissions Trading System (ETS)

CarbonSim Interactive Session

Friday, May 29, 2020
Program

Global Plenary Session — Keynote of Guest Speaker

Q/A Session with Guest Speaker

Break

CCFAT Practice Session

Break

China Program Session — How to Succeed This Summer

Lunch Break

Climate Corps China Alumni Panel Discussion

Photo Shooting

COVID-19 Test

EDF Office Tour

Group Sendoff Dinner




