

2020 "Climate Corps" China Training Agenda

Tuesday, May 25, 2020	
Time	Program
8:00-8:15	China Training Opening Remarks
8:15-9:00	Training Overview & Icebreaker
9:00-9:30	Sustainability Career Path and Climate Corps Network Resources
9:30-9:45	Break
9:45-10:30	20 Years in China: Brief History of EDF China Program
10:30-10:45	Break
10:45-12:00	Corporate Energy Management
12:00-13:30	Lunch Break
13:30-15:00	Corporate Energy Analysis – Procedures and Methodologies
15:00-15:15	Break
15:15-16:45	Corporate Energy Analysis – Case Studies
16:45-17:00	Break
17:00-18:30	Clean Production Energy Audit and Energy-saving Technologies

Wednesday, May 27, 2020		
Time	Program	
8:00-8:15	Global Plenary Session I – Opening Remarks (Virtual Training	
	Together with the U.S. fellows)	
	Climate Corps team	
8:15-9:00	EDF History (Virtual Training Together with the U.S. fellows)	
9:00-9:30	Online Interaction Activities (Virtual Training Together with the U.S.	
	fellows) Climate Corps team	
9:30-9:45	Break	
9:45-10:45	Fine Management on Corporate Energy System	
10:45-11:00	Break	
11:00-12:00	Corporate Environmental Compliance – Risks	

12:00-13:30	Lunch Break
13:30-14:00	Corporate Environmental Compliance – Compliance Management
14:00-15:30	Corporate Environmental Compliance – Case Studies
15:30-15:45	Break
15:45-17:15	Carbon Emissions Inventory and ISO-14064
17:15-17:30	Break
17:30-18:30	Sustainable Packaging and Waste Management

Thursday, May 28, 2020	
Time	Program
8:00-9:00	Global Plenary Session II – Alumni Panel Discussion
	Climate Corps team
9:00-9:30	Interactive Networking Session
	Climate Corps team
9:30-10:15	CCFAT Introduction
10:15-10:30	Break
10:30-12:00	Introduction on EDF's Work in China
12:00-13:30	Lunch Break
13:30-14:30	Climate Policy and Low-carbon Development in China
14:30-14:45	Break
14:45-15:45	Environmental Policies in China
15:45-16:00	Break
16:00-17:00	Introduction on Emissions Trading System (ETS)
17:00-18:30	CarbonSim Interactive Session

Friday, May 29, 2020	
Time	Program
8:00-9:00	Global Plenary Session – Keynote of Guest Speaker
9:00-9:30	Q/A Session with Guest Speaker
9:30-9:45	Break
9:45-10:45	CCFAT Practice Session
10:45-11:00	Break
11:00-12:00	China Program Session – How to Succeed This Summer
12:00-13:30	Lunch Break
13:30-14:30	Climate Corps China Alumni Panel Discussion
14:30-15:00	Photo Shooting
15:00-15:30	COVID-19 Test
15:30-16:00	EDF Office Tour
16:00-18:30	Group Sendoff Dinner